
Festive Activity Guide 
2020

J U M B Y  E X P L O R E R S 



Jumby Explorers Open Daily
9:30am – 10:00pm

Closed Daily 12:30pm - 2:00pm
Closed Sunday 3rd January

Children’s Dinner at The Veranda
Daily 5:00pm – 6:30pm 

Thu 31st Dec 6:00pm – 7:00pm

/ Festive Season 2020
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   Monday 21st December

Registration & Sign In
Wobble Board Challenge
Snacks and Drinks 
Water Games
Closed
Christmas Tree Decorating
Children’s Tennis 
Behind Enemy Lines
Closed

09:30am
10:00am
11:00am
11:30am
12:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm

09:30am 
10:00am 

12:30pm 
  2:00pm 
  
  5:00pm

Sign In
All Aboard / Blind Retriever /
Human Knot
Closed
Bucket Blast / Water Games /
Cheetos Toss
Closed

Weenies - Jumby Wayfarers Tuesday 22nd December 

Tweens - Cooperative Games

Registration & Sign In
Soccer Tournament
Snacks and Drinks
Water Games
Closed
Seashell Foam Ball
Waterballoon Baseball
Spud
Closed
Kids Cinema 

Sign In
Sailors and Mermaids
Closed
Catamaran Sailing / Water Games / Turn 
Junk to Funk
Closed
Kids Cinema

Weenies -  All Ball

Tweens - Surf’s Up

09:30am 
10:00am 
12:30pm 
  2:00pm 
  
  5:00pm
  7:30pm

09:30am
10:00am
11:00am
11:30am
12:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
7:30pm

Wednesday 23rd December 

Registration & Sign In
Stomp Rocket Challenge
Snacks and Drinks
Water Games
Closed
Christmas Ornament Making
Water Balloon Catch
Drip, Drip, Splash 
Closed
Kids Cinema 

Sign In
Soccer Tournament / 
Water Balloon Dodgeball
Closed
Bench Ball / Pool Games / 
Candle Making
Closed
Kids Cinema

Weenies -  My Stocking Goodies

Tweens - All Ball

09:30am 
10:00am 

12:30pm 
  2:00pm 
  
  5:00pm
  7:30pm

09:30am
10:00am
11:00am
11:30am
12:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
7:30pm

 Thursday 24th December

Registration & Sign In
Holiday Cake Challenge
Snacks and Drinks
Water Games
Closed
Holiday Cake Challenge
Shadow Tag 
Closed
Kids Cinema

09:30am
10:00am
11:00am
11:30am
12:30pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
7:30pm

09:30am 
10:00am 

12:30pm   
  2:00pm 
  
  4:00pm
  5:00pm
  7:30pm

Sign In
Sailing / Sand  Sculpture Competition
Closed
Paddle Board Race / 
Water Games
Holiday Cake Challenge
Closed
Kids Cinema

Weenies - Baking Party

Tweens - Adventures Of The Sea
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   Friday 25th December

Registration & Sign In
Indoor Games
Santa’s Arrival
Closed
Candle Making
Bucket Blast
Bowling
Closed
Kids Cinema

09:30am
10:00am
10:30am
12:30pm 
 2:00pm
 3:00pm
 4:00pm
 5:00pm
 7:30pm 

09:30am 
10:30am 
12:30pm 
  2:00pm 
  
  5:00pm
  7:30pm

Sign In
Santa’s Arrival
Closed
Kayaking Safari / Color War /         
Pontoon Fun
Closed
Kids Cinema

Weenies - Happy Holidays

Saturday 26th December 

Tweens - Happy Holidays

Registration & Sign In
Capture the Flag
Snacks and Drinks
Water Games
Closed
Tie Dye
Color War
Sidewalk Picasso 
Closed
Kids Cinema 

Sign In
Invent a New Pizza / 
Cream Whistle Challenge
Closed
Egg Drop Challenge / Water Games / 
Capture the Flag
Closed
Kids Cinema

Weenies -  Holiday Colors

Tweens - Pizza Party

09:30am 
10:00am 

12:30pm 
  2:00pm 
  
  5:00pm
  7:30pm

09:30am
10:00am
11:00am
11:30am
12:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
7:30pm
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Sunday 27th December 

Registration & Sign In
Kayaking Adventure
Water Games
Closed
Slime Making
Rounders
Fishing on the Sandbar
Closed
Kids Cinema 

Sign In
Route Info / Roadblocks / Detour
Closed
Water Games / Canvas Painting
/ Beach Bocce
Closed
Kids Cinema

Weenies -  Landlubber

Tweens - Amazing Race

09:30am 
10:00am 
12:30pm 
  2:00pm
    
5:00pm
7:30pm

09:30am
10:00am
11:30am
12:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
7:30pm

Monday 28th December

Registration & Sign In
Boat Building and Racing
Snacks and Drinks
Water Games
Closed
Candy Making
Water Balloon Catapult
Ice Sculpture Competition
Closed
Chess Lessons at The Veranda
Kids Cinema

09:30am
10:00am
11:00am
11:30am
12:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
7:30pm

09:30am 
10:00am 
12:30pm 
  2:00pm 
  
  5:00pm 
  5:00pm    
  7:30pm

Sign In
Military Training
Closed
Blind Trust / Water Games / 
Rescue Mission
Closed
Chess Lessons at The Veranda Kids 
Cinema

Weenies - Creative Expressions

Tweens - Camo & Rank
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  Tuesday 29th December

Registration & Sign In
Water Bombs
Snacks and Drinks
Going for Gold
Closed
Canvas Painting
Beanbag Bocce
Artist Switch
Steelpan and Ice Cream Social 
Closed
Kids Cinema

09:30am
10:00am
11:00am
11:30am
12:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm

   4:30pm
5:00pm
7:30pm

09:30am 
10:00am 
12:30pm 
  2:00pm 
  
 
  4:30pm
  5:00pm
  7:30pm

Sign In
Create a Carnival Booth Game
Closed
Create a Bottle Rocket / Water Games / 
Pineapple Carving Competition
Steelpan and Ice Cream Social
Closed
Kids Cinema

Weenies - Out of Time

Wednesday 30th  December 

Tweens - Inventor’s Workshop

Registration & Sign In
Baking Scavenger Hunt
Closed
Baking Party Decorating
Water Games
Cookie Face / Mocktail Making
Closed
Chess Lessons at The Veranda
Kids Cinema 

Sign In
Bike Safari Picture Hunt 
Closed
Slime Making
Pontoon Fun
Beach Volleyball
Closed
Chess Lessons at The Veranda
Kids Cinema

Weenies -  Baking Party

Tweens - Beyond Our Clubhouse

09:30am 
10:00am 
12:30pm
  2:00pm 
  3:00pm
  4:00pm
  5:00pm
  5:00pm
  7:30pm

09:30am
10:00am
12:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
7:30pm
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Thursday 31st December 

Registration & Sign In
Find the Villain
Snacks and Drinks
Water Games
Closed
Slime Making
Find the Tesseract
Crazy Ball
Closed
Kids Cinema 

Sign In
Bigger Better / Water Polo
Closed
The Escape Room Challenge / T-Shirt 
Keepsake
Closed
Kids Cinema

Weenies -  Marvel Day

Tweens - Mission Impossible

09:30am 
10:00am 
12:30pm 
  2:00pm 
  
5:00pm
7:30pm

09:30am
10:00am
11:00am
11:30am
12:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
7:30pm

Friday 1st January

Registration & Sign In
Lizard Hunting and Feeding
Snacks and Drinks
Water Games
Closed
Bird-feeder Making
Build a Volcano
Bike Safari 
Closed
Kids Cinema

09:30am
10:00am
11:00am
11:30am
12:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
7:30pm

09:30am 
10:00am 

12:30pm 
  2:00pm 
 
  4:00pm
  5:00pm  
  7:30pm

Sign In
Paddle Challenge / 
Kayaking Relays
Closed
Bike Safari / Water Games /
Bigger Better
Bingo Challenge
Closed
Kids Cinema

Weenies - Island Explorers

Tweens - Epic Game Day
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Enchantment Under The Sea

Children’s New Year’s Eve Party



Saturday 2nd January

Registration & Sign In
Catamaran Sailing
Snacks and Drinks
Pool Time
Closed
Slime Making
Treasure Hunters
Crazy Ball 
Closed
Chess Lessons at The Veranda
Kids Cinema

09:30am
10:00am
11:00am
11:30am
12:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
7:30pm

09:30am 
10:00am 

12:30pm 
  2:00pm 
  5:00pm
  5:00pm
  7:30pm

Sign In
Name the Celebrity / 
Fashion Foil
Closed
Movie Making and Premier
Closed
Chess Lessons at The Veranda
Kids Cinema

Weenies - Classic Day

Tweens - Bollywood
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Jumby Bay Island, Antigua, West Indies   T +268 462 6000  E jumbybay@oetkercollection.com

www.jumbybayisland.com  www.jumby-residences.com

oetkercollection.com


