JUMBY EXPLORERS



ANTIGUA - WEST INDIES



Jumby Explorers Open Daily

9:30am – 10:00pm Closed Daily 12:30pm - 2:00pm Closed Sunday 3rd January

Children's Dinner at The Veranda



Monday 21st December

Weenies - Jumby Wayfarers Registration & Sign In 09:30am Wobble Board Challenge 10:00am 11:00am Snacks and Drinks 11:30am Water Games 12:30pm Closed 2:00pm Christmas Tree Decorating 3:00pm Children's Tennis 4:00pm Behind Enemy Lines 5:00pm Closed

	Tweens - Cooperative Games
09:30am	Sign In
10:00am	All Aboard / Blind Retriever /
	Human Knot
12:30pm	Closed
2:00pm	Bucket Blast / Water Games /
	Cheetos Toss
5:00pm	Closed

Tuesday 22nd December

	Weenies - All Ball
09:30am	Registration & Sign In
10:00am	Soccer Tournament
11:00am	Snacks and Drinks
11:30am	Water Games
12:30pm	Closed
2:00pm	Seashell Foam Ball
3:00pm	Waterballoon Baseball
4:00pm	Spud
5:00pm	Closed
7:30pm	Kids Cinema

Tweens - Surf's Up		
09:30am	Sign In	
10:00am	Sailors and Mermaids	
12:30pm	Closed	
2:00pm	Catamaran Sailing / Water Games / Turn	
	Junk to Funk	
5:00pm	Closed	
7:30pm	Kids Cinema	

Wednesday 23rd December

Weenies - My Stocking Goodies		
09:30am	Registration & Sign In	
10:00am	Stomp Rocket Challenge	
11:00am	Snacks and Drinks	
11:30am	Water Games	
12:30pm	Closed	
2:00pm	Christmas Ornament Making	
3:00pm	Water Balloon Catch	
4:00pm	Drip, Drip, Splash	
5:00pm	Closed	
7:30pm	Kids Cinema	

	Tweens - All Ball
09:30am	Sign In
10:00am	Soccer Tournament /
	Water Balloon Dodgeball
12:30pm	Closed
2:00pm	Bench Ball / Pool Games /
	Candle Making
5:00pm	Closed
7:30pm	Kids Cinema

Thursday 24th December

Woonies Polying Dart

weenies - baking Party		
09:30am 10:00am 11:00am	Registration & Sign In Holiday Cake Challenge Snacks and Drinks	
11:30am 12:30pm	Water Games Closed	
2:00pm 4:00pm	Holiday Cake Challenge Shadow Tag	
5:00pm 7:30pm	Closed Kids Cinema	

Tweens - Adventures Of The Sea

09:30am	Sign In
10:00am	Sailing / Sand Sculpture Competition
	Closed
12:30pm	Paddle Board Race /
2:00pm	Water Games
	Holiday Cake Challenge
4:00pm	Closed
5:00pm	Kids Cinema
7:30pm	

+



Saturday 26th December

Friday 25th December

Weenies - Happy Holidays

09:30am	Registration & Sign In
10:00am	Indoor Games
10:30am	Santa's Arrival
12:30pm	Closed
2:00pm	Candle Making
3:00pm	Bucket Blast
4:00pm	Bowling
5:00pm	Closed
7:30pm	Kids Cinema

Tweens - Happy Holidays

09:30am	Sign In
10:30am	Santa's Arrival
12:30pm	Closed
2:00pm	Kayaking Safari / Color War /
	Pontoon Fun
5:00pm	Closed
7:30pm	Kids Cinema

Weenies - Holiday Colors

09:30am	Registration & Sign In
10:00am	Capture the Flag
11:00am	Snacks and Drinks
11:30am	Water Games
12:30pm	Closed
2:00pm	Tie Dye
3:00pm	Color War
4:00pm	Sidewalk Picasso
5:00pm	Closed
7:30pm	Kids Cinema

Tweens - Pizza Party

09:30am	Sign In
10:00am	Invent a New Pizza /
	Cream Whistle Challenge
12:30pm	Closed
2:00pm	Egg Drop Challenge / Water Games /
1	Capture the Flag
5:00pm	Closed
7:30pm	Kids Cinema
1.00 PIII	

Sunday 27th December

Weenies - Landlubber

Registration & Sign In 09:30am Kayaking Adventure 10:00am Water Games 11:30am 12:30pm Closed Slime Making 2:00pm 3:00pm Rounders Fishing on the Sandbar 4:00pm Closed 5:00pm Kids Cinema 7:30pm

Tweens - Amazing Race

09:30am	Sign In
10:00am	Route Info / Roadblocks / Detour
12:30pm	Closed
2:00pm	Water Games / Canvas Painting
	/ Beach Bocce
5:00pm	Closed
7:30pm	Kids Cinema

Monday 25th December

Weenies - Creative Expressions

09:30am	Registration & Sign In
10:00am	Boat Building and Racing
11:00am	Snacks and Drinks
11:30am	Water Games
12:30pm	Closed
2:00pm	Candy Making
3:00pm	Water Balloon Catapult
4:00pm	Ice Sculpture Competition
5:00pm	Closed
5:00pm	Chess Lessons at The Veranda
7:30pm	Kids Cinema

Tweens - Camo & Rank

09:30am	Sign In
10:00am	Military Training
12:30pm	Closed
2:00pm	Blind Trust / Water Games /
	Rescue Mission
5:00pm	Closed
5:00pm	Chess Lessons at The Veranda Kids
7:30pm	Cinema





Tuesday 29th December

Weenies - Out of Time

09:30am	Registration & Sign In
10:00am	Water Bombs
11:00am	Snacks and Drinks
11:30am	Going for Gold
12:30pm	Closed
2:00pm	Canvas Painting
3:00pm	Beanbag Bocce
4:00pm	Artist Switch
4:30pm	Steelpan and Ice Cream Social
5:00pm	Closed
7:30pm	Kids Cinema

Tweens - Inventor's Workshop

09:30am	Cian In
	Sign In
10:00am	Create a Carnival Booth Game
12:30pm	Closed
2:00pm	Create a Bottle Rocket / Water Games /
	Pineapple Carving Competition
	Steelpan and Ice Cream Social
4:30pm	Closed
5:00pm	Kids Cinema
7:30pm	

Wednesday 30th December

Weenies - Baking Party

09:30am	Registration & Sign In
10:00am	Baking Scavenger Hunt
12:30pm	Closed
2:00pm	Baking Party Decorating
3:00pm	Water Games
4:00pm	Cookie Face / Mocktail Making
5:00pm	Closed
5:00pm	Chess Lessons at The Veranda
7:30pm	Kids Cinema

Tweens - Beyond Our Clubhouse

09:30am	Sign In
10:00am	Bike Safari Picture Hunt
12:30pm	Closed
2:00pm	Slime Making
3:00pm	Pontoon Fun
4:00pm	Beach Volleyball
5:00pm	Closed
5:00pm	Chess Lessons at The Veranda
7:30pm	Kids Cinema

Thursday 31st December

Weenies - Marvel Day

09:30am Registration & Sign In Find the Villain 10:00am Snacks and Drinks 11:00am 11:30am Water Games Closed 12:30pm Slime Making 2:00pm 3:00pm Find the Tesseract Crazy Ball 4:00pm Closed 5:00pm 7:30pm Kids Cinema

Tweens - Mission Impossible

Sign In
Bigger Better / Water Polo
Closed
The Escape Room Challenge / T-Shirt
Keepsake
Closed
Kids Cinema

Children's New Year's Eve Party

Enchantment Under The Sea

Friday 1st January

Weenies - Island Explorers

Registration & Sign In
Lizard Hunting and Feeding
Snacks and Drinks
Water Games
Closed
Bird-feeder Making
Build a Volcano
Bike Safari
Closed
Kids Cinema

Tweens - Epic Game Day

09:30am	Sign In
10:00am	Paddle Challenge /
	Kayaking Relays
12:30pm	Closed
2:00pm	Bike Safari / Water Games /
	Bigger Better
4:00pm	Bingo Challenge
5:00pm	Closed
7:30pm	Kids Cinema



Saturday 2nd Fanuary

Weenies - Classic Day

Registration & Sign In 09:30am 10:00am Catamaran Sailing Snacks and Drinks 11:00am Pool Time 11:30am 12:30pm Closed Slime Making 2:00pm Treasure Hunters 3:00pm Crazy Ball 4:00pm Closed 5:00pm Chess Lessons at The Veranda 5:00pm 7:30pm Kids Cinema

Tweens - Bollywood

09:30am Sign In
10:00am Name the Celebrity /
Fashion Foil
12:30pm Closed
2:00pm Movie Making and Premier
5:00pm Closed
5:00pm Chess Lessons at The Veranda
7:30pm Kids Cinema







oetkercollection.com

Jumby Bay Island, Antigua, West Indies T +268 462 6000 E jumbybay@oetkercollection.com www.jumbybayisland.com www.jumby-residences.com